
6-1

6-3

5-6

6-5

(7-3)

6-0

6-2

6-0

6-1

6-2

6-2

6-2

6-5

6-2

6-4

6-1

2-6

(7-5)

5-1

5-7

6-3 (7-1)

6-1

ぽんぽこたぬき
5

シュシュ

月曜マダム

BYE

チーム
ねじこんだわ

ピンポンパン♪

BYE

コスコプ

ひよっこ

ぽんぽこたぬ
き

落ち着いて
行こう！

BYE

やればできる子
YDK

森四中

2

１位トーナメント
1

2

3

4

BYE

行け！行け・GOGO

はるみはる

6

7

8

２位トーナメント
1

7

8

3

4

シュシュ
5

6


